Town of Cromwell

Office of the Town Manager
Nathaniel White Building
41 West St
Cromwell, CT 06416

Anthony J. Salvatore, Sr. Phone: (860) 632-3412

Town Manager Fax: (860) 632-3435
To: All Town Employees
From: Anthony Salvatore, Town e

Date: December 8, 2015
Re: 2016 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Observed On
New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2016
Martin Luther King’s Day Monday, January 18, 2016
Lincoln’s Birthday Friday, February 12, 2016
Washington’s Birthday Monday, February 15, 2016
Good Friday Friday, March 25, 2016
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016
Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016
Veterans’ Day Friday, November 11, 2016
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24, 2016
Day after “ Friday, November 25, 2016

Christmas Day Monday, December 26, 2016




